VSY14
VERSIFY™ 1'X4' ARCHITECTURAL EDGE-LIT
Page 1 of 8
 Rev 06/26/24
COL_VSY14_spec_R012
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: VSY14–35MLHEG–EDU
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
VSY14 – G – –
Model CRI Color Temp Nominal Lumens 2 Ceiling Type Driver Voltage
VSY14
Versify 1'x4'
Architectural
Edge-Lit
Blank >80
9 >90
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
2765T 2700K–6500K SpectraSync™
Tunable White 1
XWHE 2170
VWHE 3195
MWHE 3795
LWHE 4355
MLHE 4845
HLHE 5110
VLHE 6670
XLHE 8455
G Grid 3 ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming
EDD 0-10V Dim-to-Off
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem
LED driver with Soft-on,
Fade-to-Black dimming
technology 4
DALIP Powered by DALI 4
U 120–
277V
347 347V
–
Options Control Options 10
ELL14 10W Emergency Battery Pack (CEC Title
20 compliant) Installed 4, 5, 6
ELL14ST Emergency Battery Pack,
1400 Lumens, Self Test 4, 5, 6
ELL14H2 Emergency Battery Pack,
2-Hour Run Time 4, 5, 6, 7
DTS Dimming Bypass Module 4, 6, 8
C388 3-Wire Flex
C488 4-Wire Flex
C588 5-Wire Flex
C688 6-Wire Flex
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
CP Chicago Plenum
WL Wet Location 9
MB Matte Black Finish
NX Lighting Controls
Networked Wireless
NXW NX Networked Wireless Radio Module NXRM2 and Bluetooth Programming, without Sensor  11, 12, 13
NXWSM NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-SMI PIR Occupancy Sensor with Automatic Dimming Photocell and
Bluetooth Programming 11, 13
Networked Wired
NXE NX Wired Dual RJ45 SmartPORTS , without Sensor 10, 11, 12, 13
NXESM NX Wired Dual RJ45 SmartPORTS and Integral NXSMP2-SMI PIR Occupancy Sensor with Automatic Dimming
Photocell and Bluetooth Programming 10, 11, 12, 13

18 Only available with DALIP driver option
19 When installing in a hard ceiling application room side mounting is suggested, please consult factory
ACCESSORY ORDERING GUIDE
VSY14
VERSIFY™ 1'X4' ARCHITECTURAL EDGE-LIT
Page 3 of 8
 Rev 06/26/24
COL_VSY14_spec_R012
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DELIVERED LUMENS
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Calculation Method Ambient Temp 25,000 hrs 50,000 hrs 60,000 hrs *
TM-21-11 25C/77F 0.94 0.89 0.87
TM-21-21 25C/77F 0.94 0.88 0.86
* Lumen maintenance values calculated per TM-21 using six times the LM-80 test time for the LED and in-situ thermal testing of the luminaire.
PRODUCT AVAILIBILITY 80 CRI
LUMEN PACKAGE LUMENS  INPUT WATTS LPW
VSY14-30XWHE 2119 18 121
VSY14-35XWHE 2172 18 124
VSY14-40XWHE 2208 18 126
VSY14-50XWHE 2129 18 121
VSY14-30VWHE 3121 25 124
VSY14-35VWHE 3197 25 127
VSY14-40VWHE 3252 25 129
VSY14-50VWHE 3252 25 129
VSY14-30MWHE 3705 29 127
VSY14-35MWHE 3797 29 131
VSY14-40MWHE 3861 29 133
VSY14-50MWHE 3861 29 133
VSY14-30WLHE 4250 33 128
VSY14-35LWHE 4355 33 131
VSY14-40LWHE 4429 33 133
VSY14-50LWHE 4429 33 133
VSY14-30MLHE 4728 36 130
VSY14-35MLHE 4844 36 134
VSY14-40MLHE 4927 36 136
VSY14-50MLHE 4927 36 136
VSY14-30HLHE 4987 38 130
VSY14-35HLHE 5109 38 133
VSY14-40HLHE 5196 38 135
VSY14-50HLHE 5196 38 135
VSY14-30VLHE 6516 49 134
VSY14-35VLHE 6672 49 137
VSY14-40VLHE 6788 49 139
VSY14-50VLHE 6788 49 139
VSY14-30XLHE 8249 61 135
VSY14-35XLHE 8455 61 139
VSY14-40XLHE 7943 61 131
VSY14-50XLHE 7943 61 131
VSY14
VERSIFY™ 1'X4' ARCHITECTURAL EDGE-LIT
Page 4 of 8
 Rev 06/26/24
COL_VSY14_spec_R012
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Control Option Ordering Logic & Description
Control Option Functionality